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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Dave Stryker

Reid Jameison*
Tonic Vintage Vocals

Nneena Freelon & John Brown Big Band

Bruce Barth

BRUNS & Baché

Tim Warfield

Jamie Cullum

Ellen & Bernd Maquart Jazzlife
David Janeway

Apollo Suns

Carla Cook

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
The Sultans of Strings*
Diana Krall*

Take 6

Eyal Vilner Big Band
Tim Warfield

ABIAH

The Fred Hughes Trio
Rebecca Angel

Lis Soderberg

Brynn Stanley

Dave Stryker

Idina Menzel

Song Title

Hope

Do They Know It's Christmas
It Ain't Over Til The Fat Man Swings
Swingle Jingle Bells
Greensleeves

Little Drummer Boy
Caroling, Caroling

Turn on the Lights

Silver Bells

All Or Nothing At All

Silver Gloves

Do You Hear What | Hear?

Song Title

A Django Christmas

Jingle Bells

Twas Da Nite

These Candles

Santa Claus is Coming to Town
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen

O Christmas Tree

Santa Baby

All'l Need

Meet Me in the Middle (in the snow) feat. Slim Man
Soulful Frosty (feat. Stefon Harris)
Ocho Kandelikas
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Album
As We Are
Songs For A Winter's Night

It Ain't Over Til The Fat Man Swings

Christmas

MAX Jazz Holiday

Happy Holidays

Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas
The Pianoman at Christmas
Christmas Songs Vol.2

Distant Voices

A Relationship of Force
MAXJazz Holiday

Album

Christmas Caravan

Christmas Tune

He is Christmas

Hanukkah

Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas
Single

I'll Be Home For Christmas
Santa Baby

All | Need
Classic Christmas

Eight Track Christmas
Christmas: A Season Of Love

Record Label
Strikezone

Self-Released
Self-Released

Brown Boulevard Records
MAX Jazz

Panout Music Group
Self-Released

Island Records
Self-Released
Steeplechase
Self-Released
MAXJazz

Record Label

CEN

Verve

Word Records
Independent
Undaunted Music
Madoh Music
Shorething Music
Timeless Grooves Records
Self-Released
Sonopath
Strikezone Records
Decca Records

Track Time
6:24
3:27
4:05
4:45
5:06
3:12
5:55
4:15
3:58
6:41
3:04
4:10

Track Time
4:23
2:15
3:46
2:57
8:18
4:43
5:26
3:26
3:11
3:20
4:10
3:17



