## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #304 WEEK OF 11-29-2021

## Hour #1

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name Dave Stryker Reid Jameison\* Tonic Vintage Vocals Nneena Freelon & John Brown Big Band Bruce Barth BRUNS & Baché Tim Warfield Jamie Cullum Ellen & Bernd Maquart Jazzlife David Janeway Apollo Suns Carla Cook

## Song Title

Hope Do They Know It's Christmas It Ain't Over Til The Fat Man Swings Swingle Jingle Bells Greensleeves Little Drummer Boy Caroling, Caroling Turn on the Lights Silver Bells All Or Nothing At All Silver Gloves Do You Hear What I Hear?

Album	Record Label	Track Time
As We Are	Strikezone	6:24
Songs For A Winter's Night	Self-Released	3:27
It Ain't Over Til The Fat Man Swings	Self-Released	4:05
Christmas	Brown Boulevard Records	4:45
MAX Jazz Holiday	MAX Jazz	5:06
Happy Holidays	Panout Music Group	3:12
Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas	Self-Released	5:55
The Pianoman at Christmas	Island Records	4:15
Christmas Songs Vol.2	Self-Released	3:58
Distant Voices	Steeplechase	6:41
A Relationship of Force	Self-Released	3:04
MAXJazz Holiday	MAXJazz	4:10

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
The Sultans of Strings*	A Django Christmas	Christmas Caravan	CEN	4:23
Diana Krall*	Jingle Bells	Christmas Tune	Verve	2:15
Take 6	Twas Da Nite	He is Christmas	Word Records	3:46
Eyal Vilner Big Band	These Candles	Hanukkah	Independent	2:57
Tim Warfield	Santa Claus is Coming to Town	Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas	Undaunted Music	8:18
ABIAH	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	Single	Madoh Music	4:43
The Fred Hughes Trio	O Christmas Tree	I'll Be Home For Christmas	Shorething Music	5:26
Rebecca Angel	Santa Baby	Santa Baby	Timeless Grooves Records	3:26
Lis Soderberg	All I Need	All I Need	Self-Released	3:11
Brynn Stanley	Meet Me in the Middle (in the snow) feat. Slim Man	Classic Christmas	Sonopath	3:20
Dave Stryker	Soulful Frosty (feat. Stefon Harris)	Eight Track Christmas	Strikezone Records	4:10
Idina Menzel	Ocho Kandelikas	Christmas: A Season Of Love	Decca Records	3:17

## \*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday